
ONTARIO INDUSTRIAL ROOFING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

2017
Directory



PG. 2
CONVOY AD

CON169
Convoy has been an industry leader in providing 

construction materials since 1972. Our uniquely 

experienced and knowledgeable team is proud to 

stock and deliver an extensive range of premium 

product lines that provide optimal solutions for the 

total building envelope. 

THE BUILDING ENVELOPE:
SIGNED, SEALED & DELIVERED.

WINDSOR •  LONDON •  K ITCHENER •  ST.  CATHARINES •  HAMILTON

REXDALE •  BARR IE  •  P ICKER ING •  OSHAWA •  SUDBURY •  OTTAWA

O T TA W A  W E S T  •  G AT I N E A U ,  Q C  •  W W W. C O N V O Y- S U P P LY. C O M 



Convoy has been an industry leader in providing 

construction materials since 1972. Our uniquely 

experienced and knowledgeable team is proud to 

stock and deliver an extensive range of premium 

product lines that provide optimal solutions for the 

total building envelope. 

THE BUILDING ENVELOPE:
SIGNED, SEALED & DELIVERED.

WINDSOR •  LONDON •  K ITCHENER •  ST.  CATHARINES •  HAMILTON

REXDALE •  BARR IE  •  P ICKER ING •  OSHAWA •  SUDBURY •  OTTAWA

O T TA W A  W E S T  •  G AT I N E A U ,  Q C  •  W W W. C O N V O Y- S U P P LY. C O M 1.866.687.3670
customerservice@nusens.ca

Tough
Cleanups

Masonry
& Concrete
Work

Interior
Protective

Tarping



4

Cover Photograph Courtesy of Platinum Technologies Ltd.
Drain Installed by Trio Roofing Systems Inc.

Professionally Roofing 
For Over 50 Years!
Founded in 1964, the Ontario Industrial Roofing contractors 
Association (OIRCA) is a professional group of roofing and 
sheet metal contractors, product suppliers / manufacturers and 
building science consultants / engineers.

The OIRCA and its members serve the construction industry 
through committees that specialize in roofing technology, 
industry occupational health and safety, apprenticeship, 
communications and education, labour relations and 
membership. This work is intended to not only enrich our 
member companies, but the industry as a whole.

By specifying an OIRCA member, the purchaser of roofing 
services is assured of competent and competitive roofing 
practices. As a self-policing organizaition, the OIRCA stands 
behind the principles and ethics of the Association, and expects 
each member to do the same.

The OIRCA Vision...
The only source for professional ICI roofing contractors in 
Ontario.

The OIRCA Mission...
To assure through accountability, excellence in roofing 
construction. 



MAKE EVERY BUILDING A TROPHY BUILDING.

Atlas Roofing Corporation is the industry leader in 
polyiso and facer technology. Atlas delivers industry 
leading support for all roofing membranes and supplies 
ACFoam® Polyiso Roof Insulation across the full spectrum of 
building environments. Build your next trophy with Atlas. 
atlasroofing.com/acfoam

*The “trophy deer” pictured was made and assembled completely from ACFoam®-III. The model is 4ʹ×4ʹ in size.

CONNECTING FUNCTION WITH FACILITYTM



6

President
Wesley Lamb

Simluc Contractors, Ottawa, Ontario

First Vice President
Mark Baxter

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation, Toronto, Ontario

Past President
John Petrachek

Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc., Toronto, Ontario

Treasurer
Peter Serino

Soprema Inc., Woodbridge, Ontario

Doug Brown
Convoy Supply Ltd., 
Etobicoke, Ontario

Joel Dandele
Dantech Building Technologies 
Inc., Markham, Ontario

Ron Foran
Foran’s Roofing & Sheet 
Metal Ltd.,  Whitby, Ontari

Rob Kucher
Cardinal Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Inc., 
Etobicoke, Ontario

Mark Mollison
Conestoga Roofing & Sheet 
Metal,  Cambridge, Ontario

Stephen Patti
Flynn Canada Ltd., 
London, Ontario

Tony Pocobene
Atlantic Roofers Ontario Ltd., 
Hamilton, Ontario

Nelson Rites
Crawford Roofing Corporation, 
Toronto, Ontario

OIRCA STAFF:

Executive Director
Don Marks

Administrative Assistant
Loraine Longo

Business Development Manager
Richard Shanks

Ontario Industrial Roofing Contractors Association
940 The East Mall, Suite 301, Etobicoke, Ontario  M9B 6J7

Tel: (416) 695-4114  •  Fax: (416) 695-9920
1-888-33-OIRCA (336-4722)

www.ontarioroofing.com  •  oirca@ontarioroofing.com

2017 

Board of Directors 

Barry Warner
Covertite Eastern Ltd., Kingston, Ontario



and re-modelling dust, debris and water 
from interfering with a business’ daily opera-

EXPERTISE. PRIDE. RELIABILITY

PROUD MEMBER OF

InteriorTarpProtection.com

TEL: 1.877.365.1915

Located in Greater Toronto Area and  
servicing clients coast to coast.

ITP utilizes a homegrown and proprietary 
process for planning, tracking and 
managing even the largest tarp project. 



8

Applewood Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
459 Garyray Dr.                         Tel: 416-745-2599
Toronto, ON      M9L 1P6                  Fax: 416-745-9190
Joe DiBratto                   info@applewoodroofing.ca    

Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.  
65 Disco Rd.                            Tel: 416-421-6244
Toronto, ON    M9W 1M2                                           Toll Free: 1-877-221-7663
John Petrachek                                             Fax: 416-421-1661

inquiries@atlas-apex.com l www.atlas-apex.com

Bothwell-Accurate Co. Inc.
6675 Rexwood Rd.                      Tel: 905-673-0615
Mississauga, ON    L4V 1V1             Toll Free: 800-762-9682
George Vassallo                          Fax: 905-362-2942

gvassallo@baroof.com l www.baroof.com

Cordeiro Roofing Ltd.
343 Olivewood Rd.                                             Tel: 416-234-9901
Toronto, ON    M8Z 2Z6                                              Fax: 416-234-9581
Saul Cordeiro                                                                   info@cordeiroroofing.com

www.cordeiroroofing.com

Crawford Roofing Corporation
87 Bakersfield St.                         Tel: 416-787-0649
Toronto, ON    M3J 1Z4                                            Fax: 416-787-0640
Nelson Rites                                                  nelson.rites@crawfordroofing.ca

www.crawfordroofing.ca

Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd.
275 Comstock Rd.                                                      Tel: 416-751-7840
Scarborough, ON    M1L 2H2                                                       Fax: 416-751-8460
Ken Goodale                                     kengoodale@deanchandler.ca

www.deanchandlerroofing.com

Donpar Roofing Limited
101 Freshway Dr., Unit 64                  Tel: 905-660-2454
Concord, ON    L4K 1R9                                                  Fax: 905-660-4339
Angelo Parravano                          info@donparroofing.com

www.donparroofing.com

Dufferin Roofing Ltd.
65 Milvan Dr.                          Tel: 416-749-6120
Toronto, ON     M9L 1Y8                     Fax: 416-743-1290
Armando Iacono                    info@dufferinroofing.com

E-D Roofing Ltd.
1766 Mattawa Ave.               Tel: 905-273-3190
Mississauga, ON  L4X 1K1        Fax: 905-566-8955
Murray Lord                    e.d.roofingltd@bellnet.ca

GREATER TORONTO AREA



9



10

Elite Roofing & Contractors Ltd.
216 Rivermede Rd., Unit 7                                                 Tel: 416-743-1908
Vaughan, ON     L4K 3M6                                                                     Fax: 416-743-1971
Howard Glowinsky                     howard@eliteroofing.com

www.eliteroofing.com

Flynn Canada Ltd.
6435 Northwest Dr.                                    Tel: 905-671-3971
Mississauga, ON      L4V 1K2                                                            Fax: 905-673-3971
Jeff Aviss                                                                                jeff.aviss@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

Foran’s Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
400 Hopkins St.                                                           Tel: 905-668-3244
Whitby, ON    L1N 2B9                                                                Fax: 905-668-8205 
Ron Foran                                            info@foransroofing.com

www.foransroofing.com

GTA Roofing Systems Ltd.
50 Viceroy Rd., Unit 15              Tel: 905-760-8701
Concord, ON  L4K 3A7               Fax: 905-760-8702
Joe Homem              joehomem@gtaroofing.com

Industrial Roofing Services Ltd.
582 Rivermede Rd., Unit 16      Tel: 905-760-0735
Concord, ON L4K 2H5          Fax: 905-760-0737
Jeff  Fuller                       office@industrialroofing.ca

www.industrialroofing.ca

King Koating Roofing Inc.
41 Peelar Rd.                                      Tel: 905-669-1771
Concord, ON    L4K 1A3             Fax: 905-669-7585  
Kevin McConnell              sales@kingkoating.com

www.kingkoating.com

Nortex Roofing Ltd.
66 Six Points Rd.                                     Tel: 416-236-6090
Toronto, ON  M8Z 2X2        Fax: 416-236-6091
Mark Dovale                info@nortexroofing.com

www.nortexroofing.com

Provincial Industrial Roofing & Sheet Metal Co.
166 Bowes Rd.                      Tel: 905-669-2569
Concord, ON   L4K 1J6              Fax: 905-669-6118
David  Uglow                duglow@provincialroofing.com 

www.provincialroofing.com

GREATER TORONTO AREA

Robertson & Hachfield Ltd.
11A  Belvia Rd.                          Tel: 416-259-2955
Toronto, ON   M8W 3R2                  Fax: 416-259-2442
George Hachfeld                             robertsonhachfield@bellnet.ca 





12

Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
220 Norseman St.                                                                                         Tel: 416-239-3594
Toronto, ON     M8Z 2R4                                                                         Fax: 416-239-9891
John Seeback                                           jseeback@seeback.com

www.seeback.com

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation
1365 Martin Grove Rd.                    Tel: 416-743-5370
Toronto, ON        M9W 4X7                    Fax: 416-743-4257
Mark Baxter                 mbaxter@semplegooder.com

www.semplegooder.com

Solar Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
3 Miller St.                             Tel: 416-658-6045
Toronto, ON     M6N 2Z6                    Fax: 416-656-7324
Paul Francisco                    solarroofing@bellnet.ca

Specified Roofing Contractors Inc.
99 Englehard Dr.                        Tel: 905-727-0079
Aurora, ON    L4G 3V1             Toll Free: 1-855-727-0079
Todd Gouett                          Fax: 905-727-0052

todd@specifiedroofing.com l www.specifiedroofing.com

Sproule Specialty Roofing
107 Judson St.                         Tel: 416-503-1887
Etobicoke, ON  M8Z 1A4                Fax: 416-503-0886
Gordon Sproule                         info@sprouleroof.ca

www.sprouleroof.ca

T. Hamilton & Son Roofing Inc.
20 Thornmount Dr.                               Tel: 416-755-5522
Toronto, ON  M1R 3J4                                Fax: 416-755-4185
Tom  Hamilton                        thamiltonroofing@thamiltonroofing.com

www.thamiltonroofing.com

Top-Line Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
1325 Fewster Dr.                                   Tel: 905-602-0760
Mississauga, ON  L4W 1A2                                  Fax: 905-602-4667
Cesario Bras                                info@top-lineroofing.com

www.top-lineroofing.com

Trinity Roofing Ltd.
50 Rossdean Dr.                                   Tel: 416-630-9213
Toronto, ON  M9L 2S1                    Fax: 416-630-1722
Robin Singh                     trinityroofing@bellnet.ca

www.trinityroofingltd.com

GREATER TORONTO AREA

Trio Roofing Systems Inc.
243 Advance Blvd.                       Tel: 905-456-1688
Brampton, ON  L6T 4J2                Fax: 905-456-3440
Paulo Vieira                                         paulo@trioroofing.ca

www.trioroofing.ca 



The thing about being the #1 leak detection company 
in the world is that people want to challenge that. 
They want to see if your technicians really are the best. 
We’ve even had clients plant a tiny breach to test us. 
We found it. We found them all.

WHEN THERE’S NO ROOM FOR ERROR, 
CALL ILD FIRST.

THE ORIGINAL 
AND STILL THE BEST.
Toll Free: 1.866.282.5325 
info@leak-detection.com

He didn’t think 
we could, either.

CAN YOU SPOT 
THE LEAK?

Dakis & Associates Inc.
1521 Danforth Avenue
Toronto, ON  Canada  M4J 5C3
T 416.516.7335  F 416.516.9733

CLIENT: 
International Leak Detection

NAME:
Can you spot the leak?

SPECIFICATIONS:
Trim: 4.25” w x 9.25” h
Colours: 4-colour process
Bleed: full



14

Triumph Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
1 Connie St.                                      Tel: 416-534-8877
Toronto, ON     M6L 2H8                                                           Fax: 416-534-8863
Mario Ribeiro                                                            info@triumphinc.ca

www.triumphinc.ca

Viana Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
74 Advance Rd.                                                                          Tel: 416-763-2664
Toronto, ON    M8Z 2T7                                        Fax: 416-763-5195
Manuel DaCosta                                                info@vianaroofing.com 

www.vianaroofing.com

York Roofing Ltd.
110 Maplecrete Rd.                       Tel: 416-661-1883
Concord, ON    L4K 1A4                                                                   Fax: 905-669-2470
Brian Benham                                                   Yorkroofing@bellnet.ca

D.J. Peat Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
P.O. Box 11                                                             Tel: 519-371-3888
Owen Sound, ON       N4K 5P1                                Collingwood: 705-444-6335
Andrea Redlich                                                           Fax: 519-371-4694

info@djpeatroofing.ca l www.djpeatroofing.ca

LaFleche Roofing (1992) Ltd.
144 Forestplain Rd.                                     Tel: 705-329-4485
Oro-Medonte, ON    L3V 6R4                                                Fax: 705-329-0279     
Mark Garland                                                       markg@laflecheroofing.com

www.laflecheroofing.com

Amherst Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
P.O. Box 176                                               Tel: 613-542-0779
Kingston, ON   K7L 4V8                                                 Fax: 613-542-9268
Peter Harding                                  peterh@amherstroofing.com

GREATER TORONTO AREA

CENTRAL ONTARIO

BELLEVILLE & KINGSTON

Covertite Eastern Ltd.
192 Hagerman Ave.                                            Tel: 613-536-2223
Kingston, ON   K7K 5B8                                                Fax: 613-536-2225
Barry Warner                                            covertite@kos.net

www.covertite.ca

French Brothers Roofing (Belleville) Inc.
109 – A Parks Dr.                                             Tel: 613-968-4991
Belleville, ON   K8N 4Z5                                               Fax: 613-968-3752
Fernando Santos

frenchbrothers@frenchbrothersroofingbelleville.com



15



16

HAMILTON

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation
300 Maitland Dr.                                                Tel: 613-966-7854
Belleville, ON     K8N 4Z5                                       Fax: 613-966-7488
Shaun Sullivan                              ssullivan@semplegooder.com

www.semplegooder.com

A M Roofing Systems Inc.
260 Burlington St. E.                                           Tel: 905-529-5111
Hamilton, ON     L8L 4H4                                           Fax: 905- 522-5911
Mike Fleming                                             mike@amroofingsystems.com

www.amroofingsystems.ca

Atlantic Roofers Ontario Ltd.
151 Brockley Dr.                                                Tel: 905-573-6202
Hamilton, ON     L8E 3C4                                           Toll Free: 1-800-648-8135
Antonio (Tony) Pocobene                                           Fax: 905-573-1138

tpocobene@on.aibn.com l www.atlanticroofers.ca

BML Roofing Systems Inc.
15 Ryan Place, Unit 3                                                   Tel: 519-751-0953
Brantford, ON    N3S 7S1                                                      Fax: 519-751-4002
William Stratford                               info@bmlroofing.ca

www.bmlroofing.ca

Flynn Canada Ltd.
890 Arvin Ave.                                              Tel: 905-643-9515
Stoney Creek, ON    L8E 5Y8                                                   Fax: 905-643-6499 
Bruce Merstorf                                      bmerstorf@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

Roque Roofing Inc.
3 Clark Ave.                                               Tel: 905-525-9689
Hamilton, ON    L8L 5J7                                             Fax: 905-525-7844
Scott Wagar                             info@roqueroofing.com

www.roqueroofing.com

Schreiber Brothers Ltd.
50 Brockley Dr.                                             Tel: 905-561-7780
Hamilton, ON    L8E 3P1                                                  Fax: 905-561-1422
Dan Schmidt                                                  infocanada@schreiberroofing.com

www.schreiberroofing.com

BELLEVILLE & KINGSTON

Offices in Toronto, Barrie, Kitchener, Collingwood and London





18

Alliance Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
25 Cope Crt.                            Tel: 519-763-1442
Guelph, ON     N1K 0A4                                                          Fax: 519-763-1147
Glenn Schwantz                                         chris@allianceroofing.ca

www.allianceroofing.ca

Atlas-Apex Roofing (Kitchener) Inc.
390 Trillium Dr.                                                Tel: 519-894-4422
Kitchener, ON     N3E 3J3                                                     Fax: 519-894-4487
James Carreiro                                                      jcarreiro@atlas-apex.com  

www.atlas-apex.com

Conestoga Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
331 Sheldon Dr.                                            Tel: 519-623-7411 
Cambridge, ON     N1T 1B1                                            Toll Free: 1-888-518-7663
Mark Mollison                                     Fax: 519-621-0139
info@conestogaroofing.com l www.conestogaroofing.com

Dean-Thackeray Roofing Company Ltd.
199 Riverbend Dr.                                               Tel: 519-745-7386
Kitchener, ON     N2B 2E8                                                               Fax: 519-578-1372
Patrick Dean                                                        patrick.dtr@bellnet.ca

Flynn Canada Ltd.
135 Fleming Dr.                                                                                     Tel:  519-624-8797
Cambridge, ON     N1T 2B8                                                            Fax:  519-624-3476
Bruce Merstorf                                                           bmerstorf@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

Grand Valley Roofing & Coatings Inc.
1139 Industrial Rd., Unit 6                                                                   Tel: 519-650-1231
Cambridge, ON   N3H 4W3                      Fax: 519-650-7428
Wendy Ashworth                                              gvroofing@grandvalleyservices.ca

www.grandvalleyservices.ca

Nedlaw Roofing Ltd.
232B Woolwich St. S.                                            Tel: 519-648-2218
Breslau, ON    N0B 1M0                                                     Fax: 519-648-3508
Greg Clarkson                                                           greg@nedlawroofing.com

www.nedlaw.ca

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation
309 Darrell Dr.                                                  Tel: 519-623-3300     
Ayr, ON     N0B 1E0                                                              Toll Free:  1-888-535-6920
John Sottile                                                            Fax:  519-623-3356

jsottile@semplegooder.com l www.semplegooder.com

Wm. Green Roofing Ltd.
45 Dawson Rd.                                                                    Tel: 519-822-6414
Guelph, ON     N1H 1B1                                                    Toll Free:  1-800-263-3204
Bill Green                                                        Fax: 519-836-1043

info@wmgreenroofing.ca l www.wmgreenroofing.ca

KITCHENER-WATERLOO & CAMBRIDGE



19

Roof Replacement

We cater to Flat and Shingle roofing and  
reroofing projects of all scopes and sizes.

•  High & Low Rise Buildings Condominium  
Corporations

• Retail Plazas & Offices

• Healthcare Facilities

• Municipal Buildings

• Financial Institutions

• Industrial Buildings

• School Boards

• Religious Institutions

• Multi-National Corporations

• Slope Roof Residential

Service & Maintenance Programs

Whether it’s preventative maintenance, or 
modifications to provide additional services to 
your facility, our Service Department has the 
resources to assist you.

• Annual & Bi-Annual Maintenance Programs

• Cone & Curb Installation

• Penetration Sealing

• Sectional Roof Replacement

• Roof Restoration

• Metal Repairs

•  Roof Condition Assessment  
& Reports

INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • INSTITUTIONAL

Emergency Roof Leaks

Our Service Department is on call and ready to 
assist you.

• 24/7 Emergency Leak Repairs

• Fully Equipped & Trained Repair Crews

• Leak Investigation

• Follow Up Service & Investigation Reports

Sheet Metal Shop

Our metal shop is fully equipped to fabricate any 
detail and give your project the professional finish 
it deserves. 

• Sheet Metal Flashings

• Siding & Cladding

• Custom Fabrication

• Skylight Pans & Diverters

• Eavestrough & Downpipes

 

Commitment to Customers

• WSIB Cleared

• Bonded

•  Carry $20M in Liability Insurance with no  
Claims Filed

• Carry Asbestos & Environmental Insurance

• Carry Builders Risk Insurance

66-68 Six Point Road
Etobicoke, ON M8Z 2X2

(416) 236-6090
info@nortexroofing.com
www.nortexroofing.com

Leak Repair

Leaking Roof

Roof Replacement

We cater to Flat and Shingle roofing and  
reroofing projects of all scopes and sizes.

•  High & Low Rise Buildings Condominium  
Corporations

• Retail Plazas & Offices

• Healthcare Facilities

• Municipal Buildings

• Financial Institutions

• Industrial Buildings

• School Boards

• Religious Institutions

• Multi-National Corporations

• Slope Roof Residential

Service & Maintenance Programs

Whether it’s preventative maintenance, or 
modifications to provide additional services to 
your facility, our Service Department has the 
resources to assist you.

• Annual & Bi-Annual Maintenance Programs

• Cone & Curb Installation

• Penetration Sealing

• Sectional Roof Replacement

• Roof Restoration

• Metal Repairs

•  Roof Condition Assessment  
& Reports

INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • INSTITUTIONAL

Emergency Roof Leaks

Our Service Department is on call and ready to 
assist you.

• 24/7 Emergency Leak Repairs

• Fully Equipped & Trained Repair Crews

• Leak Investigation

• Follow Up Service & Investigation Reports

Sheet Metal Shop

Our metal shop is fully equipped to fabricate any 
detail and give your project the professional finish 
it deserves. 

• Sheet Metal Flashings

• Siding & Cladding

• Custom Fabrication

• Skylight Pans & Diverters

• Eavestrough & Downpipes

 

Commitment to Customers

• WSIB Cleared

• Bonded

•  Carry $20M in Liability Insurance with no  
Claims Filed

• Carry Asbestos & Environmental Insurance

• Carry Builders Risk Insurance

66-68 Six Point Road
Etobicoke, ON M8Z 2X2

(416) 236-6090
info@nortexroofing.com
www.nortexroofing.com

Leak Repair

Leaking Roof

Roof Replacement/ 
Restoration and  
New Construction
•  High & Low Rise Buildings 
• Condominium Corporations
• Retail Plazas & Offices
• Healthcare Facilities
• Municipal Buildings
• Industrial Buildings
• School Boards

Sheet Metal Shop
• Sheet Metal Flashings
• Siding & Cladding
• Custom Fabrication
• Skylight Pans & Diverters
• Eavestrough & Downpipes
• Metal Roof

Providing Exceptional Service for Over 25 Years. 

Emergency Roof Leaks
• 24/7 Emergency Leak Repairs
•  Fully Equipped & Trained  

Repair Crews
• Leak Investigation
•  Follow Up Service & Investigation Reports
•  Vehicle Tracking for Quicker  

Response

Service & Maintenance  
Programs
•  Annual & Bi-Annual Maintenance  

Programs
• Cone & Curb Installation
• Penetration Sealing
• Sectional Roof Replacement
• Roof Restoration
• Metal Repairs
•  Roof Condition Assessment  

& Reports

Roof Replacement

We cater to Flat and Shingle roofing and  
reroofing projects of all scopes and sizes.

•  High & Low Rise Buildings Condominium  
Corporations

• Retail Plazas & Offices

• Healthcare Facilities

• Municipal Buildings

• Financial Institutions

• Industrial Buildings

• School Boards

• Religious Institutions

• Multi-National Corporations

• Slope Roof Residential

Service & Maintenance Programs

Whether it’s preventative maintenance, or 
modifications to provide additional services to 
your facility, our Service Department has the 
resources to assist you.

• Annual & Bi-Annual Maintenance Programs

• Cone & Curb Installation

• Penetration Sealing

• Sectional Roof Replacement

• Roof Restoration

• Metal Repairs

•  Roof Condition Assessment  
& Reports

INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • INSTITUTIONAL

Emergency Roof Leaks

Our Service Department is on call and ready to 
assist you.

• 24/7 Emergency Leak Repairs

• Fully Equipped & Trained Repair Crews

• Leak Investigation

• Follow Up Service & Investigation Reports

Sheet Metal Shop

Our metal shop is fully equipped to fabricate any 
detail and give your project the professional finish 
it deserves. 

• Sheet Metal Flashings

• Siding & Cladding

• Custom Fabrication

• Skylight Pans & Diverters

• Eavestrough & Downpipes

 

Commitment to Customers

• WSIB Cleared

• Bonded

•  Carry $20M in Liability Insurance with no  
Claims Filed

• Carry Asbestos & Environmental Insurance

• Carry Builders Risk Insurance

66-68 Six Point Road
Etobicoke, ON M8Z 2X2

(416) 236-6090
info@nortexroofing.com
www.nortexroofing.com

Leak Repair

Leaking Roof

Roof Replacement

We cater to Flat and Shingle roofing and  
reroofing projects of all scopes and sizes.

•  High & Low Rise Buildings Condominium  
Corporations

• Retail Plazas & Offices

• Healthcare Facilities

• Municipal Buildings

• Financial Institutions

• Industrial Buildings

• School Boards

• Religious Institutions

• Multi-National Corporations

• Slope Roof Residential

Service & Maintenance Programs

Whether it’s preventative maintenance, or 
modifications to provide additional services to 
your facility, our Service Department has the 
resources to assist you.

• Annual & Bi-Annual Maintenance Programs

• Cone & Curb Installation

• Penetration Sealing

• Sectional Roof Replacement

• Roof Restoration

• Metal Repairs

•  Roof Condition Assessment  
& Reports

INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • INSTITUTIONAL

Emergency Roof Leaks

Our Service Department is on call and ready to 
assist you.

• 24/7 Emergency Leak Repairs

• Fully Equipped & Trained Repair Crews

• Leak Investigation

• Follow Up Service & Investigation Reports

Sheet Metal Shop

Our metal shop is fully equipped to fabricate any 
detail and give your project the professional finish 
it deserves. 

• Sheet Metal Flashings

• Siding & Cladding

• Custom Fabrication

• Skylight Pans & Diverters

• Eavestrough & Downpipes

 

Commitment to Customers

• WSIB Cleared

• Bonded

•  Carry $20M in Liability Insurance with no  
Claims Filed

• Carry Asbestos & Environmental Insurance

• Carry Builders Risk Insurance

66-68 Six Point Road
Etobicoke, ON M8Z 2X2

(416) 236-6090
info@nortexroofing.com
www.nortexroofing.com

Leak Repair

Leaking Roof



2020

Atlas-Apex (London) Inc.
625 Newbold St.                                              Tel: 519-686-7474
London, ON     N6E 2V1                                                     Fax: 519-686-2396
John Petrachek                                       inquiries@atlas-apex.com

www.atlas-apex.com

Flynn Canada Ltd.
550 Sovereign Rd.                                                                  Tel: 519-681-0200
London, ON      N5V 4K5                                                               Fax: 519-681-5664
Stephen Patti                                                           spatti@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

H & N Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
29 Bayview Crt.                                                          Tel: 519-453-1720
London, ON     N5W 5W5                                                                    Fax: 519-453-8817
Manny Goncalves                                                     hnroofing@hnroofing.com

Keller Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
206 Victoria St.                                                                  Tel: 519-235-3643
Exeter, ON     N0M 1S2                                                                               Fax: 519-235-0053
Jeff Keller                                                       j.keller@kellerroofing.ca

LaFleche Roofing (1992) Ltd.
1100 Progress Dr.                                                     Tel: 519-681-7610 
London, ON     N6N 1B8                                                      Fax: 519-668-7853
Chris LaFleche                                                  chris@laflecheroofing.com

www.laflecheroofing.com

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation
30 Micro Court, Unit 2 & 4                                                                    Tel: 519-681-1100
London, ON     N6E 2T5                                                  Fax: 519-681-1199
Mike Witt                                             mwitt@semplegooder.com

www.semplegooder.com

Smith-Peat Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
152 Thames Rd. W.                                                               Tel: 519-235-2802
Exeter, ON     N0M 1S3                                                                  Fax: 519-235-1532
Robert Watson                                                 speat@hay.net

LONDON REGION



21



22

Blanchfield Roofing Ltd.
34 Venture Cres.                                        Tel: 705-472-5973
North Bay, ON     P1A 0E4                                               Fax: 705-472-0343
David Blanchfield                                              blanchfield_roofing@efni.com

BUR-MET Contracting Ltd.
169 MacDougall St.                                                 Tel: 807-626-1950
Thunder Bay, ON     P7A 2K2                                                 Fax: 807-626-1954     
Vic Daniele                                                                  vdburmet@tbaytel.net

Cardinal Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
1670 Rosslyn Rd.                                                            Tel: 807-473-3600
Thunder Bay, ON     P7K 1J3                                                              Fax: 807-577-1021
Rob Kucher                                                cardinal@tbaytel.net

www.cardinal-roofing.net

Damisona Roofing Ltd.
2657 Belisle Dr.                                             Tel: 705-897-8884
Val Caron, ON     P3N 0A7                                                                Fax: 705-897-2999
Luis Borges                                               luis@damisona.com

Designed Roofing Inc.
137 Ferris Dr.                                                           Tel: 705-495-8881
R.R. #2, Site 12, Box 2                                                                              Fax: 705-495-8879
North Bay, ON     P1B 8Z4                                               info@designedroofing.com
Mike Valenti                                              www.designedroofing.com

Douro Roofing & Sheet Metal Contractors Ltd.
2601 Belisle Dr.                                                 Tel: 705-897-4917
Val Caron, ON     P3N 0A7                                                                Fax: 705-897-4153
Serafin Beites                                                     douro@vianet.on.ca

Flynn Canada Ltd.
21 Regional Rd. 84                                                                    Tel: 705-858-8000
Capreol, ON     P0M 1H0                                                                Fax: 705-858-8004 
Michael Lumley                                                                mike.lumley@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

J.G. Fitzgerald & Sons Ltd.
55 Exeter St.                                    Tel: 705-472-2820
North Bay, ON     P1B 8G5                                                                 Fax: 705-495-1936
Barry Fitzgerald                                              jgfitz@vianet.ca

www.fitzgeraldroofing.ca

Lakehead Roofing & Metal Cladding Ltd.
1190 Russell St.                                                     Tel: 807-577-6476
Thunder Bay, ON      P7B 5N2                                                          Fax: 807-577-7629
Joe Brescia                                                         jbrescia@lakeheadroofing.com

www.lakeheadroofing.com

NORTHERN ONTARIO



23

Maverick & Son Exterior & Consulting Services Inc.
15 Third Line W.                                                             Tel: 705-945-9001
Sault Ste. Marie, ON     P6C 3B5                                                Fax: 705-945-9070
Chris MacDonald                                         info@mavzroof.com

Pro North Roofing & Industrial Maintenance
428 Sherbourne St.                                                               Tel: 705-256-1514
Sault Ste. Marie, ON     P6C 3X3                                                Fax: 705-256-2098
Scott MacWilliam                                                  info@pronorth.net

Racco Industrial Roofing Ltd. - Div. of Rugged Air
710 Norah Cres.                                                         Tel: 807-623-7232
Thunder Bay, ON     P7C 4T8                                                           Fax: 807-623-0675
Tony Racco                                                 ras@ruggedair.com

www.raccoroofing.com

Semple Gooder Northern Ltd.
2409 Crown Ridge Rd.                                       Tel: 705-522-5250
Sudbury, ON    P3G 0A3                                     Fax: 705-522-6744
Gerri Shea                                                       jeroshea@vianet.ca

NORTHERN ONTARIO

Phone number 416.420.5051

30 years
4500 rue Bernard-Lefebvre

Laval, Québec
H7C 0A5

www.lbsupply.ca

    Roo�ng Distributor in Canada

For over    
10 Auction Lane 

Brampton, Ontario 
L6T 5V8

Phone number 416.420.5051

30 years
4500 rue Bernard-Lefebvre

Laval, Québec
H7C 0A5

www.lbsupply.ca

    Roo�ng Distributor in Canada

For over    
10 Auction Lane 

Brampton, Ontario 
L6T 5V8

Phone number 416.420.5051

30 years
4500 rue Bernard-Lefebvre

Laval, Québec
H7C 0A5

www.lbsupply.ca

    Roo�ng Distributor in Canada

For over    
10 Auction Lane 

Brampton, Ontario 
L6T 5V8



24

Covertite Eastern Ltd.
2330 Stevenage Dr.                                                Tel: 613-736-1133
Ottawa, ON     K1G 3W3                                                        Fax: 613-736-1212
Bruce Warner                                                covertite@covertite.ca

www.covertite.ca

D.R. Devine Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
182 Spruce Ridge Rd.                                                     Tel: 613-836-3040
Carp, ON     K0A 1L0                                             Fax: 613-836-8361
David Devine                                              davedevine@devineroofing.com

www.devineroofing.com

Flynn Canada Ltd.
2780 Sheffield Rd.                                                     Tel: 613-696-0086
Ottawa, ON     K1B 3V9                                                                         Fax: 613-749-3329
Bob Quesnel                                                           bquesnel@flynn.ca

www.flynncompanies.com

Godfrey Roofing Inc.
4542 Southclark Place                                                      Tel: 613-822-7663 
Ottawa, ON     K1T 3V1                                                 Fax: 613-822-3650 
Bill Godfrey                                             info@godfreyroofing.com

www.godfreyroofing.com

Irvcon Ltd. 
1145 Pembroke St. E.                                                                 Tel: 613-732-7311
Pembroke, ON      K8A 7R4                                                                  Fax: 613-735-2615
Chris Mellish                                         chrism@irvcon.com

www.irvcon.com 

J.G. Fitzgerald & Sons Ltd.
1570 Greenwood Rd.                                                  Tel: 613-638-5800
Pembroke, ON     L8A 6W3                                                                 Fax: 613-638-5802
Claude Fortin                                                roofinfo@nrtco.net

www.fitzgeraldroofing.ca 

Ray Cyr Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. Ltd.
2709 Stevenage Dr., Unit 2                                           Tel: 613-749-0245
Ottawa, ON     K1G 3N2                                                 Fax: 613-744-2413
Pierre Cyr                                                              peter@raycyr.com

www.raycyr.com

Raymond & Associates Roofing Inc.
3091 Albion Rd. N., Unit 5B                                                               Tel: 613-233-4833
Ottawa, ON     K1V 9V9                                                                            Fax: 613-248-2645
Pierre Lafontaine                                               plafontaine@toituresraymond.ca

www.raymondroofing.ca

OTTAWA REGION
Atlas-Apex Roofing (Ottawa) Inc.
775 Taylor Creek Dr.                                               Tel: 613-222-5594
Ottawa, ON     K4A 0Z9                                                      Toll Free: 877-221-7663
Tim Barrientos                                               tbarrientos@atlas-apex.com

www.atlas-apex.com



Simluc Contractors Ltd.
2550 Blackwell St.                                                                             Tel: 613-748-0066
Ottawa, ON     K1B 5R1                                                                    Fax: 613-748-1122
Martin Languedoc                                                           martin@simluc.com

www.simluc.com

25

T.P. Crawford Ltd.
4549 South Clark Place                                                      Tel: 613-822-2312
Gloucester, ON     K1T 3V2                                                                 Fax: 613-822-1368
Robert Crawford                                                            info@tpcrawford.ca

www.tpcrawford.ca

Bullock & Sons Roofing (469135) Ont. Ltd.
542 McGregor Rd.                                           Tel: 519-383-6462
Sarnia, ON     N7S 7H5                                                         Fax: 519-383-1358
James Bullock                                            office@bullockroofing.ca
                                      www.bullockroofing.ca

Gallaway Roofers Ltd.
5350 Brigden Rd.                                                                 Tel: 519-337-2912
Sarnia, ON     N7T 7H3                                                                             Fax: 519-337-4391              
Mark Barneveld                                                              gallawayroofing@outlook.com

Gillett Roofing Inc.
1916 Setterington Dr., R.R. #2                                                       Tel: 519-326-6301 
Kingsville, ON     N9Y 2E5                                                                    Fax: 519-326-7561
Wayne Gillett                                                                 gillett@mnsi.net

Horizon Roofing Ltd.
3735 County Rd. 42                                                                 Tel: 519-969-5152
Windsor, ON     N9A 6J3                                                        Fax: 519-969-5264
Mark Popkey                                                          mark@horizonroofing.net

Imperial Roofing (Sarnia) Ltd.
1336 Gladwish Dr.                                                             Tel: 519-336-6146
Sarnia, ON     N7T 7H3                                                                             Fax: 519-336-6254
Wayne Dennis                                                           wdennis@imperialroofing.com

www.imperialroofing.com

Kingsville Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
12 County Rd. 27 W, Box 129                                                         Tel: 519-839-5130
Cottam, ON     N0R 1B0                                                                          Fax: 519-839-5334
John Spevak                                                                          kingsvilleroofing@gosfieldtel.com

OTTAWA REGION

SARNIA & WINDSOR



26

Summit Roofing & Sheet Metal 
23 Graham St., P.O. Box 1256                                                      Tel: 519-676-2456
Blenheim, ON     N0P 1A0                                                                   Fax: 519-676-7897
Brian Holdaway                                                                  summit1@bellnet.ca

www.summitroofing.ca

Concrecel Canada
307 Bering Ave.                                                  Toll Free: 1-877-987-5942
Toronto, ON     M8Z 3A5                                                           Fax: 1-877-731-4687
David Gembala                                                        dgembala@concrecelcanada.net

www.concrecelcanada.net

Enterprise Fleet Management
709 Milner Ave.                                           Tel: 647-988-0320
Toronto, ON     M1B 6B6                                                     David.Trott@efleets.com     
David Trott                                                    www.efleets.com

Fenn & Fenn Insurance Practice Inc.
70 Main St. S.                                                                               Tel: 905-836-6066
Newmarket, ON     L3Y 3Y6                                              Toll Free: 1-866-269-8799
Simon Fenn                                              Fax: 905-836-9814

simon@fenninsurance.com l www.fenninsurance.com

ITP Inc.
1029 King St. E.                                                    Tel: 416-688-3704
Oshawa, ON     L1H 1H4                                                               Fax: 905-723-4464
Mike Bridgeman                                                                     mike.itp.com@gmail.com

www.interiortarpprotection.com

AFFILIATED CONTRACTOR

SARNIA & WINDSOR

National Roofing Alliance Inc.
53 Wellington St. E.                                                                Tel: 877-672-5325
Aurora, ON     L4G 1H6                                                                  Fax: 905-726-2218
Dan Gaffney                                                           dan.gaffney@nrpacanada.com

www.nationalroofingalliance.com

Nusens Niche Contracting
720 King St. W., Suite 105                                                                Tel: 647-515-1122
Toronto, ON     M5V 3S5                           customerservice@nusens.ca                                                                
Alex Millic                                                          www.nusens.ca

INDUSTRY MEMBERS

Quinn Roofing Solutions Inc.
6625 Hawthorne Dr.                                                                                Tel: 519-256-8474
Windsor, ON     N8T 3G6                                                                      Fax: 519-256-5218               
Ken Quinn                                                           KenQuinn@QuinnSolutions.ca



27

Building Science Consultants
roof + building envelope consulting

•  Roofing
•  Windows and Doors
•  Masonry and Wall Cladding
•  Ladder and Anchor Evaluations

•  Building Envelope
•  Asphalt and Concrete
•  Underground Parking Garage
•  Engineering Services

www.tssbuildingscience.com            info@tssbuildingscience.com

 Phone: 905 642 0489                                   1 866 544 3129

AATO   B&CRAO   CRCA   CSC   OACETT   OBEC   OIRCA   PEO   RCI   SWA   TCA

TSS  BUILDING  SCIENCE  INC.



28

MediaEdge Publishing Inc.
33 South Station St.                   Tel: 866-480-4717
North York, ON     M9N 2B2                                                    Fax: 204-480-4420    
Robert Thompson                                                                   robertt@mediaedge.ca

www.mediaedgepublishing.com

Sedum Master Inc.
746645 Township Rd. #4                                                                  Tel: 519-458-4061
Princeton, ON     N0J 1V0                                                             Fax: 519-458-8883
Greg Magda                                                                sales@sedummaster.com

www.sedummaster.com

Se-Ga Workplace Consulting
3 - 1750 The Queensway,                                                                Tel: 416-463-7342
Suite 1287                                                                                              Toll Free: 1-866-973-7342                                    
Toronto, ON     M9C 5H5                                                                      Fax: 647-349-8927
Charles Gaffney                                                                                   charles@egaconsulting.com 

www.segaconsulting.com

Accu-Plane Enterprises Inc.
329 Deerhide Cres.                                                                 Tel: 416-747-7071
Toronto, ON       M9M 2Z2                                                Toll Free: 1-877-827-3733
Chris Trajanos                                                                                               Fax: 416-747-8229

tapered@accuplane.com l www.accuplane.com

All Seasons Equipment Div. of Esko Mfg. Ltd.
2170 Winston Park Dr.                                                                             Tel: 905-829-2990
Oakville, ON     L6H 5R1                                 Toll Free: 1-888-308-4763
Barry Parsons                                                                                                             Fax: 905-829-0992

barryp@asequip.com l www.asequip.com

Armtec / Brooklin Concrete Inc.
P.O. Box 370                                                                                         Tel: 905-655-3311
Brooklin, ON     L1M 1B5                         Toll Free: 1-800-655-3430
Brad Forder                                                      Fax: 905-655-3847

Brooklinsales@armtec.com l www.brooklin.com

INDUSTRY MEMBERS

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Graziani & Corazza Architects Inc.
1320 Shawson Dr., Suite 100                                                         Tel: 905-795-2601 
Mississauga, ON     L4W 1C3                                                        Fax: 905-795-2844
Dominic Biase                                                             info@gc-architects.com

www.gc-architects.com

Grant Thornton LLP
35 Main St. S.                                                                     Tel: 905-877-5155
Georgetown, ON     L7G 3G2                                             Fax: 905-877-5905
Darren Turcotte                                               Darren.Turcotte@ca.qt.com

www.GrantThornton.ca



CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of Adhesives, Sealants 
and Tapes for the Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from rapidly renewable materials

Safety: Unique products that improve jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16

CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of Adhesives, Sealants 
and Tapes for the Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from rapidly renewable materials

Safety: Unique products that improve jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16

CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of 
Adhesives, Sealants and Tapes for the 

Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing 
                    systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for 
             fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from
             rapidly renewable materials 

Safety: Unique products that improve 
             jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16

CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of 
Adhesives, Sealants and Tapes for the 

Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing 
                    systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for 
             fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from
             rapidly renewable materials 

Safety: Unique products that improve 
             jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16

CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of 
Adhesives, Sealants and Tapes for the 

Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing 
                    systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for 
             fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from
             rapidly renewable materials 

Safety: Unique products that improve 
             jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16

CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE – UL CLASSIFICATION MARK FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.

The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.

Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.

200-195I 20M/11/97

M E M B E RNOA: 12-1107.06

Innovative Designer and Manufacturer of 
Adhesives, Sealants and Tapes for the 

Commercial Roofing Industry

Associate Member

Innovation: Advanced adhesives, sealing 
                    systems and tapes

Speed: Patented adhesive applicators for 
             fast installation

Green: Essentially VOC free adhesives from
             rapidly renewable materials 

Safety: Unique products that improve 
             jobsite safety

Tel: 1-800-248-4010                                                                 
www.royaladhesives.com                   

1/16



30

Beacon Roofing Supply Canada Company
8400 Keele St., Unit 1                             Tel: 905-761-1762
Concord, ON     L4K 2A6                                                    Toll Free: 1-800-387-3195
Robert Yule                                                                   Fax: 905-761-0834

ryule@beacon-roofing.com l www.brscanada.com

Canadian General-Tower Ltd.
52 Middleton St., P.O. Box 160                                 Tel: 519-623-1630
Cambridge, ON     N1R 5T6                                                            Fax: 519-622-3656
Bill O’Keefe                                                                     bill.o’keefe@cgtower.com

www.cgtower.com

Carlisle SynTec Canada
2910 South Sheridan Way, Unit 107                                         Tel: 905-829-1116
Oakville, ON     L6J 7J8                     Toll Free: 1-800-387-4990
John  Austin                                                                                 Fax: 905-829-2899

john.austin@carlisleccm.com l www.carlislesyntec.com

CGC Inc.
350 Burnhamthorpe Rd. W., 5th Flr.                  Tel: 416-302-2625
Mississauga, ON     L5B 3J1                                                  Fax: 905-803-5682
Jeff Glancie                                                                          jglancie@usg.com

www.cgcinc.com

Convoy Supply Ltd.
180 Bethridge Rd.                                                      Tel: 416-741-5402
Etobicoke, ON     M9W 1N3                                                       Fax: 416-741-9384
Doug Brown                                  dbrown@convoy-supply.com

www.convoy-supply.com

D.E.L Roofing Equipment & Supplies Ltd.
625 Rowntree Dairy Rd., #2                                               Tel: 905-856-0333
Woodbridge, ON     L4L 5T9                                                             Fax: 905-856-0343
Linda Trevisan                                                          linda.t@delroof.com

www.delroof.com

Firestone Building Products
5770 Hurontario St., Suite 400               Tel: 289-780-0873 ext.102
Mississauga, ON     L5R 3G5                                                        Fax: 289-780-0969
Mary Smith                                                       mary.smith@mjbuildingenvelope.ca

www.firestonebpco.ca

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

GAF Canada ULC
3300 Highway 7, Suite 806                                                           Tel: 905-482-4315
Vaughan, ON     L4K 4M3                                                       
Adam Prestwich                              aprestwich@gaf.com

www.gaf.com

Atlas Roofing Corporation
55 Akron Rd.                                                                               Tel: 416-201-8975
Etobicoke, ON     M8W 1T3                                       Fax: 416-201-8979
Paul Kondraciuk                                    pkondrac@atlasroofing.com

www.atlasroofing.com



31

ROOFS WALLS FOUNDATIONS PARKING DECKS BRIDGES ADDITIONAL EXPERTISE

WATERPROOFING INSULATION VEGETATIVE
SOLUTIONS

ACCESSORY
PRODUCTS

SOUNDPROOFING

SOPREMA is an international manufacturer specializing in the production of 
waterproofing and insulation products, as well as vegetative and soundproofing 
solutions, for the building and civil engineering sectors.

WHERE
INNOVATION
AND EXPERTISE
WORK FOR YOU

3275 Orlando Drive,  
Mississauga, ON  L4V 1C5

1.800.268.2889

Innovating the Building  
Envelope Through



32

Henry-Bakor Inc.
15 Wallsend Dr.                                                     Tel: 416-523-0596
Scarborough, ON      M1E 3X6                                      Toll Free: 1-800-387-9598
Peter Saunders                                                         Fax: 416-724-6818

psaunders@henry.com l www.henry.com

IKO Industries Ltd.
80 Stafford Dr.                 Tel: 905-457-2880
Brampton, ON     L6W 1L4                    Toll Free: 1-800-361-5836
Dave Miller                                                               Fax: 905-457-9923

dave.miller@iko.com l www.iko.com

Johns Manville Canada Inc.
3330 Marleau Ave.                                   Tel: 450-445-7998
Cornwall, ON     K6H 6B5                                                                     Fax: 450-445-7998
Pierre Provost                                                                   Pierre.Provost@jm.com

www.jm.com

Kemper System Canada Inc.
6345 Netherhart Rd., Unit 4                     Tel: 647-522-6958
Mississauga, ON   L5T 1B8                                                              
Chris Hunter                                                       chunter@kempersystem.com

www.kempersystem.net

Lexsuco 2010 Corporation
3275 Orlando Dr.                                                                         Tel: 905-792-8300
Mississauga, ON     L4V 1C5                                           Toll Free: 1-800-268-2889
Mike Eikermann                                                                    Fax: 905-792-8305

meikermann@lexcan.com l www.lexcan.com

ModulR TS Inc.
21 Scott Ave., P.O. Box 248                                                         Tel:  519-442-5017
Paris, ON     N3L 3G2                          Toll Free:  1-800-908-9899
Camille Johnson                                         Fax:  519-442-1246

camille.johnson@modulrts.com l www.modulrts.com

Owens Corning
3450 McNicoll Ave.                                                                  Tel:  416-988-8004
Scarborough, ON     M1V 1Z5                                                     Fax:  800-499-9744
Mackenzie Adkin      mackenzie.adkin@owenscorning.com

www.owenscorning.ca

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

L & B Building Supply
189 Summerlea Blvd.                              Tel: 416-420-5051
Brampton, ON     L6T 4P6                                      
Marc-Andre Lefebvre                                                    malefebvre@lbsupply.ca

www.lbsupply.ca

Garland Canada Inc.
209 Carrier Dr.                                                                Tel: 416-747-7995
Toronto, ON     M9W 5Y8                                                   Toll Free: 1-800-387-5991
Marisa Rea                                                                 Fax: 416-747-1980

rea@garlandcanada.com l www.garlandcanada.com



33

Low odour formula asphalt 
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

BITUMAR INC.
11155 St. Catherine Street East 
Montréal, Québec 
H1B 0A4
Phone: 514 645-4561 
Fax: 514 645-2283
info.montreal@bitumar.com

CANADIAN ASPHALT INC.
400 Eastport Blvd. 
Hamilton, Ontario 
L8H 7S4
Phone: 905 549-4561 
Fax: 905 549-0866
info.hamilton@canadianasphalt.com

we deliver directly to roofers

Low odour formula asphalt 
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

we deliver directly to roofers

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

we deliver directly to roofers

Low odour formula asphalt 
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

BITUMAR INC.
11155 St. Catherine Street East 
Montréal, Québec 
H1B 0A4
Phone: 514 645-4561 
Fax: 514 645-2283
info.montreal@bitumar.com

CANADIAN ASPHALT INC.
400 Eastport Blvd. 
Hamilton, Ontario 
L8H 7S4
Phone: 905 549-4561 
Fax: 905 549-0866
info.hamilton@canadianasphalt.com

we deliver directly to roofersLow odour formula asphalt 
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

we deliver directly to roofers

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

we deliver directly to roofers

Low odour formula asphalt 
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

BITUMAR INC.
11155 St. Catherine Street East 
Montréal, Québec 
H1B 0A4
Phone: 514 645-4561 
Fax: 514 645-2283
info.montreal@bitumar.com

CANADIAN ASPHALT INC.
400 Eastport Blvd. 
Hamilton, Ontario 
L8H 7S4
Phone: 905 549-4561 
Fax: 905 549-0866
info.hamilton@canadianasphalt.com

we deliver directly to roofers

 INC.

com

Low odour formula asphalt
for built-up roofing
Ask your distributor

we deliver directly to roofers



34

Patene Building Supplies Ltd.
641 Speedvale Ave. W.                                                      Tel: 519-822-1890
Guelph, ON     N1K 1E6                                                                          Fax: 519-822-4588
Ryan Spiegelhalter                                 ryan.spiegelhalter@patene.com

www.patene.com

Plasti-Fab Ltd. - Div. of PFB Corp.
1214 Union St., P.O. Box 1120                                                    Tel: 519-571-1650
Kitchener, ON     N2G 4G1               Toll Free: 1-888-446-5377
Richard Baumgartner                                                    Fax: 519-579-8921

rbaumgartner@plastifab.com l www.plastifab.com

Platinum Technologies Ltd.
53 Wellington St. E.                            Tel: 905-726-1134
Aurora, ON     L4G 1H6                                              Fax: 905-726-2218
Roger Davidson                                                           roger@rdavidson.ca

www.platinumtechnologies.com

Robertson Metal Depots
1343 Sandhill Dr.                                            Tel: 905-304-2427
Ancaster, ON     L9G 4V5                                                                        Fax: 905-304-2423
Joe Fuca                                                                     joe.fuca@robertsonbuildings.com

www.RobertsonMetalDepots.com

Roofmart Ontario Inc.
305 Rutherford Rd. S.                                                    Tel: 416-574-9394
Brampton, ON    L6W 3R5                                                                     
Darrell Arenburg                                      darrell.arenburg@roofmart.ca

www.roofmart.ca

Roxul Inc.
8024 Esquesing Line                            Tel: 905-691-4337
Milton, ON     L9T 6W3                                                          Toll Free: 1-800-265-6878
Mike Benetti                                            Fax: 905-878-8077

michael.benetti@roxul.com l www.roxul.com

Sika Canada Inc.
6915 Davand Dr.                                                               Tel: 905-795-3177
Mississauga, ON     L5T 1L5                                    Toll Free: 1-800-268-0479
Don Moore                                                                Fax: 905-795-3192

moore.don@ca.sika.com l www.sika.ca

Siplast Roofing & Waterproofing Systems
9355 Fourth Line                                                  Tel: 905-301-4595
Milton, ON     L9T 2X9                                                                 
Stephane Ford                                                     sford@siplast.com 

www.siplast.com

Soprema Inc.
60 Sovereign Court                                                        Tel: 905-265-8088
Woodbridge, ON     L4L 8M1           Toll Free:  1-800-265-2842
Peter Serino                                                                         Fax: 905-265-0737

pserino@soprema.ca l www.soprema.ca

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS



35

Spar-Marathon Roofing Supplies Ltd.
1360 Bloor St. W.                                                                Tel: 416-534-8421
Toronto, ON      M6H 1P2                                                                     Fax: 416-534-9373
Craig Glynn                                      weston@sparmarathon.ca

www.sparmarathon.ca

Thaler Metal Industries Ltd.
3857 Nashua Dr.                                                               Tel: 905-677-1520
Mississauga, ON     L4V 1R3                                           Toll Free:  1-800-387-7217
Joe Magistrale                                                             Fax: 905-677-1503

joe@thalermetal.com  l  www.thalermetal.com

Tremco Canada
50 Beth Nealson Dr.                                                                   Tel: 416-421-3300
Toronto, ON     M4H 1M6                 Toll Free: 1-800-668-9879
Chris Knudsen                                                                        Fax: 416-467-2453

cknudsen@tremcoinc.com l www.tremcoroofing.com

Accent Building Sciences Inc.
2800 14th Avenue, Unit 13                                                                   Tel: 905-474-9569
Markham, ON      L3R 0E4                                                                     Fax: 905-474-9466
Bob T. Marashi                                                                           bob@absi.ca

 www.absi.ca

Alspex Building Consultants Inc.
66 Westlawn Dr.                                                                 Tel: 905-575-0038
Hamilton, ON      L9B 2K9                                                              Fax: 905-575-0038
Spyros Aplidgiotis                                                         info@alspex.ca

Cindott Inc.
22 Rosset Valley Crt.                                          Tel: 416-606-3270
Georgetown, ON      L7G 5E1                                                        Fax: 905-873-2245
George Wilson                                                             gwilson18@cogeco.ca

www.roofingtrainingcourse.com

Dantech Building Technologies
120 - 145 Renfrew Dr.                                                                            Tel: 905-415-8880
Markham, ON        L3R 0R6                                                                   Fax: 905-415-1110
Joel K. Dandele                                              joel@dantechbuildingtech.com

www.dantechbuildingtech.com

Davroc & Associates
2051 Williams Pkwy., Units 20 & 21                                        Tel:  905-792-7792
Brampton, ON        L5S 5T4                                                                  Fax:  905-792-7829
David Cousins                                                   dcousins@davroc.com

www.davroc.com

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Velux Canada Inc.
2740 Sherwood Heights Dr.                                                       Tel: 1-800-888-3589
Oakville, ON      L6J 7V5                                                 Fax:  905-829-8209
Russell Ibbotson                                                       russell.ibbotson@velux.com 

www.velux.com

CONSULTANT MEMBERS



36

Englobe
1821 Albion Rd., Unit 7                                               Tel: 416-213-1060
Toronto, ON     M9W 5W8                                                                 Fax: 416-213-1070
Chris Doucette                                      chris.doucette@englobecorp.com

www.englobecorp.com

exp.Services Inc.
1595 Clark Blvd.                                                                         Tel: 905-793-9800
Brampton, ON     L6T 4V1                                                                     Fax: 905-793-0641
Mark Summerfield                                                                  mark.summerfield@exp.com

www.exp.com

Fishburn Building Sciences Group Inc.
15391 Steeles Ave.                                               Tel: 905-878-1282
Hornby, ON     L0P 1E0                     Toll Free:  1-888-969-9970
Douglas Fishburn                                  Fax: 905-878-2147

dfishburn@fishburn.ca l www.fishburn.ca

Fishburn Sheridan & Associates
110 - 150 Katimavik Rd.                                                                           Tel: 613-831-7293
Ottawa, ON     K2L 2N2                                                                           Fax: 613-831-3812
Edward Sheridan                                                             ted@fsaeng.com

www.fsaeng.com

International Leak Detection Ltd.
375 Finley Ave., Suite 203                                                                    Tel: 905-427-3386
Ajax, ON     L1S 2E2                                      Toll Free:  1-866-282-5325
Chris Eichhorn                                               Fax: 905-427-1085

chris@leak-detection.com l www.leak-detection.com

IRC Building Sciences Group Inc.
2121 Argentia Rd., Suite 401                                                         Tel: 905-607-7244
Mississauga, ON     L5N 2X4                                                  Fax: 905-607-7288
Albert Duwyn                                                           Mississauga@ircgroup.com

www.ircgroup.com

King North Group (The)
380 Kettleby Rd.                                          Tel: 905-751-0823
King, ON     L7B 0C9                                                               Fax: 905-727-4001
Ed Litow                                                                     elitow@kingnorth.com

www.kingnorth.com

CONSULTANTS
Dycon Roof Consultants Inc.
518 Brant St., Suite 200                                                                       Tel: 905-639-4956
Burlington, ON     L7R 2G7                                                       Fax: 905-639-6162
Barry O’Brien                                                       bobrien@dycon.ca 

www.dycon.ca

Peto MacCallum Ltd.
45 Burford Rd.                                                                        Tel: 905-561-2231
Hamilton, ON     L8E 3C6                                                                      Fax: 905-561-6366
Wayne Belcourt                                             wbelcourt@petomaccallum.com

www.petomaccallum.com



37

Pinnacle Group Inc.
73 Industrial Pkwy. N., Unit 3                                                            Tel: 905-503-1300
Aurora, ON     L4G 4C5                                            Fax: 905-503-2002
Brandon Hexham                                                   bhexham@thepinnaclegroup.ca

www.thepinnaclegroup.ca

Pretium Anderson Toronto Inc.
385 The West Mall, Unit 401                                                            Tel: 416-636-8886
Toronto, ON     M9C 1E7                                                                        Fax: 416-636-8856
John Pogacar                                     john.pogacar@pretiumanderson.com

www.pretiumanderson.com

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd.
75 Westmore Dr.                                                                 Tel: 905-794-2911
Toronto, ON     M9V 3Y6                                                                        Fax:  416-749-2901
David McMillan                                                         dave@remyeng.com

www.remyeng.com

Thermaco Engineering Services (1986) Ltd.
P.O. Box 202, Malton CSC                                                                   Tel: 905-565-0650
Mississauga, ON     L4T 3B6                                                    Fax: 905-565-7412
Barry Tessler, P. Eng                                    thermaco@pathcom.com

www.thermacoeng.com

Tri-Tech Weatherproofing Services Inc.
51 King St., Unit 11                                                                                          Tel:  705-721-8612
Barrie, ON      L4N 6B5                                                      Toll Free:  1-866-206-8003
Jake Skinner                                                                       Fax:  705-721-1548

jskinner@ttwservices.com l www.ttwservices.com

TSS Building Science Inc.
37 Sandiford Dr., Suite 207                                                     Tel: 905-642-0489
Stouffville, ON     L4A 7X5                                Toll Free:  1-866-544-3129
Andrew Donaldson                                                                 info@tssbuildingscience.com

www.tssbuildingscience.com

WSP Canada Inc.
4 Hughson St. S., Suite 300                                   Tel: 905-529-4414
Hamilton, ON        L8N 3Z1                                                               Fax: 905-521-2699
Jean-Guy Levaque                                  jlevaque@halsall.com

www.wspgroup.com

CONSULTANTS
Pinchin Ltd.
2470 Milltower Court                                                                        Tel: 416-804-5153
Hamilton, ON     L8E 3C6                                                                      Fax: 905-363-0681
Paul Johannesson                                             pjohannesson@pinchin.com

www.pinchin.com



38

Accent Building Sciences Inc.  Consultants      35
Accu-Plane Enterprises Inc.   Associates     28
All Seasons Equipment    Associates   28
Alliance Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.   Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Alspex Building Consultants Inc.   Consultants   35
A M Roofing Systems    Hamilton    16
Amherst Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.    Belleville & Kingston   14
Applewood Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.   GTA    8
Armtec / Brooklin Concrete Inc.  Associates   28
Atlantic Roofers Ontario Ltd.   Hamilton    16
Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.    GTA    8
Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.    Kitchener/Waterloo 18
Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.    London 20
Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.    Ottawa 24
Atlas Roofing Corporation   Associates   30

Beacon Roofing Supply Canada Co.  Associates   30
Blanchfield Roofing Ltd.    Northern Ontario   22
BML Roofing Systems Inc.   Hamilton    16
Bothwell-Accurate Co. Inc.   GTA    8
Bullock & Sons Rfg. (469135) Ont. Ltd.     Sarnia & Windsor   25 
BUR-MET Contracting Ltd.   Northern Ontario   22

Canadian General-Tower Ltd.  Associates   30
Cardinal Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.   Northern Ontario          22
Carlisle SynTec Canada    Associates   30
CGC Inc.    Associates   30
Cindott Inc.     Consultants   35
Concrecel Canada    Affiliated Contractor   26
Conestoga Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.  Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Convoy Supply Ltd.    Associates   30
Cordeiro Roofing Ltd.    GTA   8
Covertite Eastern Ltd.    Belleville & Kingston   14
Covertite Eastern Ltd.    Ottawa    24
Crawford Roofing Corporation   GTA   8

Damisona Roofing Ltd.   Northern Ontario   22
Dantech Building Technologies   Consultants   35
Davroc & Associates    Consultants   35
Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd.   GTA    8
Dean-Thackeray Roofing Company Ltd. Kitchener/Waterloo  18
D.E.L. Roofing Equipment & Supplies Ltd. Associates                        30
Designed Roofing Inc.    Northern Ontario   22
D.J. Peat Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.   Central Ontario   14
Donpar Roofing Ltd.   GTA    8
Douro Roofing & Sht. Mtl. Cont. Ltd.   Northern Ontario                 22
D.R. Devine Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.  Ottawa                        24
Dufferin Roofing Ltd.     GTA    8
Dycon Roofing Consultants Inc.   Consultants   36

E-D Roofing Ltd.     GTA   8
Elite Roofing & Contractors Ltd.    GTA    10
Englobe     Consultant   36
Enterprise Fleet Management    Industry Members  26
exp.Services Inc.    Consultants   36

Fenn & Fenn Insurance Practice Inc.   Industry Members   26
Firestone Building Products   Associates   30
Fishburn Bldg. Sciences Group Inc.   Consultants   36

ALPHABETICAL LISTING



39

Fishburn Sheridan & Associates   Consultants   36
Flynn Canada Ltd.     GTA    10
Flynn Canada Ltd.     Hamilton     16
Flynn Canada Ltd.    Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Flynn Canada Ltd.    London    20
Flynn Canada Ltd.    Northern Ontario  22
Flynn Canada Ltd.    Ottawa    24
Foran’s Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.   GTA    10
French Brothers (Belleville) Inc.   Belleville & Kingston   14

GAF Canada ULC    Associates  30
Gallaway Roofers Ltd.    Sarnia & Windsor   25
Garland Canada Inc.    Associates   32
Gillett Roofing Inc.    Sarnia & Windsor  25
Godfrey Roofing Inc.    Ottawa    24
Grand Valley Roofing & Coatings Inc.   Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Grant Thornton LLP    Industry Member   28
Graziani & Corazza Architects Inc.   Industry member   28
GTA Roofing Systems Ltd.    GTA   10

H & N Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.  London    20
Henry-Bakor Inc.    Associates   32
Horizon Roofing Ltd.    Sarnia & Windsor    25

IKO Industries Ltd.    Associates   32
Imperial Roofing (Sarnia) Ltd.   Sarnia & Windsor     25
Industrial Roofing Services Ltd.    GTA    10
International Leak Detection Ltd.   Consultants   36
Interior Tarp Protection (ITP) Inc.   Affiliated Contractor  26
IRC Building Sciences Group Inc.   Consultants  36
Irvcon Ltd.     Ottawa   24

Johns Mansville Canada Inc.   Associates   32
J.G. Fitzgerald & Sons Ltd.   Northern Ontario   22
J.G. Fitzgerald & Sons Ltd.   Ottawa    24

Keller Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.   London    20
Keemper System Canada Inc.  Associates   32
King Koating Roofing Inc.   GTA   10
King North Group (The)   Consultant   36
Kingsville Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.  Sarnia & Windsor   25

LaFleche Roofing (1992) Ltd.  Central Ontario      14
LaFleche Roofing (1992) Ltd.  London   20
Lakehead Roofing & Metal Cladding Ltd. Northern Ontario   22
L & B Building Supply    Associates 32
Lexsuco 2010 Corporation  Associates 32

Maverick & Son Ext.& Consulting Srvc Inc.  Northern Ontario   23
MediaEdge Publishing Inc.  Industry Members   28
ModulR TS Inc.    Associates   32

National Roofing Alliance  Affiliated Contractor  26
Nedlaw Roofing Ltd.    Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Nortex Roofing Ltd.    GTA    10
Nusens Niche Contracting  Affiliated Contractor  26

Owens Corning   Associates   32

ALPHABETICAL LISTING



40

Patene Building Supplies Ltd.   Associates   34
Peto MacCallum Ltd.    Consultants   36
Pinchin Ltd.     Consultants   37
Pinnacle Group Inc.    Consultants   37
Plasti-Fab Ltd. – Div. Of PFB Corp.   Associates   34
Platinum Technologies Ltd.   Associates   34
Pretium Anderson Toronto Inc.   Consultants   37
Pro North Roofing & Ind. Main.  Northern Ontario   23
Provincial Ind. Rfg. & Sht. Mtl. Co.  GTA    10

Quinn Roofing Solutions Inc.   Sarnia & Windsor   26

Racco Industrial Roofing Ltd.   Northern Ontario   23
Ray Cyr Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. Ltd.  Ottawa    24
Raymond & Associates Roofing Inc.  Ottawa    24
Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd.   Consultants   37
Robertson & Hachfield Ltd.    GTA    10
Robertson Metal Depots     Associates   34
Roque Roofing Inc.    Hamilton   16
Roofmart Ontario Ltd.    Associates   34
Roxul Inc.     Associates   34

Schreiber Brothers Ltd.    Hamilton   16
Sedum Master Inc.     Industry Member  28
Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.    GTA   12
Se-Ga Workplace Consulting   Industry Members    28
Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation  GTA    12
Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation  Belleville & Kingston   16
Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation  Kitchener/Waterloo   18
Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation  London   20
Semple Gooder Northern Ltd.   Northern Ontario   23
Sika Canada Inc.   Associates   34
Simluc Contractors Ltd.    Ottawa    25
Siplast Rfg. & Waterproofing Sys.  Associates   34
Smith-Peat Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.  London   20
Solar Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.   GTA    12
Soprema Inc.    Associates   34
Spar-Marathon Roofing Supplies Ltd.   Associates   35
Specified Roofing Contractors Inc.   GTA    12
Sproule Specialty Roofing   GTA    12
Summit Roofing & Sheet Metal   Sarnia & Windsor  26

T. Hamilton & Son Roofing Inc.    GTA    12
Thaler Metal Industries Ltd.   Associates   35
Thermaco Engineering Srv. (1986) Ltd.  Consultants  37
Top-Line Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.   GTA    12
T.P. Crawford Ltd.    Ottawa    25
Tremco Canada    Associates   35
Trinity Roofing Ltd.   GTA 12 
Trio Roofing Systems Inc.   GTA    12
Tri-Tech Weatherproofing Services Inc.  Consultants   37
Triumph Aluminum & Sheet Metal Inc.  GTA    14
TSS Building Science Inc.    Consultants   37

Velux Canada Inc.     Associates   35
Viana Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.    GTA    14

Wm. Green Roofing Ltd.    Kitchener/Waterloo   18
WSP Canada Inc.     Consultants  37

York Roofing Ltd.     GTA    14

ALPHABETICAL LISTING



41

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DIRECTORY
ADheSIVeS/SeALANTS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 ....................www.beacon-canada.com
Royal Adhesives & Sealants Inc.
Page 29 ................................... www.rascp.com
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca
BuILDING SCIeNTISTS & CONSuLTANTS
Peto MacCallum Ltd.
Page 16 ................. www.petomaccallum.com
TSS Building Science Inc.
Page 27 ................ www.tssbuildingscience.com
BuILDING SYSTeMS & PRODuCTS
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca
BuILDING SuPPLIeS
Convoy Supply 
Inside Front Cover ...... www.convoy-supply.com
L & B Building Supply
Page 23 ................................ www.lbsupply.ca
CAuLKS & SeALANTS
Royal Adhesives & Sealants Inc. 
Page 29 ................................. www.rascp.com
CeDAR ShAKeS & ShINGLeS
Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com
Provincial Industrial Roofing
Page 19 ................. www.provincialroofing.com
CLeAN-uPS
Nusens Niche Contracting
Page 3 ...................................... www.nusens.ca
COLD PROCeSS ROOFING SYSTeMS
Crawford Roofing Corporation
Page  21 ...................... www.crawfordroofing.ca
Provincial Industrial Roofing
Page 19 ................. www.provincialroofing.com
Smith-Peat Roofing 
& Sheet Metal Ltd. ................... Page 20 
COMMeRCIAL & INDuSTRIAL ROOFING
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com

Conestoga Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 15 ................ www.conestogaroofing.com

Crawford Roofing Corporation
Page 21 ..................... www.crawfordroofing.ca

Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd.
Page 9 ............ www.deanchandlerroofing.com

Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com

Provincial Industrial Roofing
Page 19 ................. www.provincialroofing.com

Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 9 ..................................... www.seeback.com

Smith-Peat Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Ltd. ................................ Page 20

Soprema 
Page 31 ................................. www.soprema.ca

CONCReTe
Nusens Niche Contracting
Page 3 ...................................... www.nusens.ca
CONTRACTORS
Nusens Niche Contracting
Page 3 ...................................... www.nusens.ca
CuSTOM FLAShINGS
Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com
FASTeNeRS AND TOOLS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
INSuLATION
Owens Corning 
Page 11 .......................... www.owenscorning.ca
Soprema 
Page 31 ............................... www.soprema.ca
INSuLATION TAPeReD ROOF
Accu-Plane Enterprises Inc. 
Page 27 ........................... www.accuplane.com
Lexsuco Corporation 
Page 31 .............. www.lexsucocorporation.com
Posi Slope
Page 21 ............................ www.posislope.com
INSuRANCe/BONDING
Fenn & Fenn Insurance Practice Inc. 
Page 27 ..................... www.fenninsurance.com
INTeRIOR PROTeCTIVe TARPING
Interior Tarp Protection
Page 7 ........... www.interiortarpprotection.com
Nusens Niche Contracting
Page 3 ...................................... www.nusens.ca
LeAK DeTeCTION
International Leak Detection 
Page 13 ..................... www.leak-detection.com
MANuFACTuReRS
Platinum Technologies Ltd.
Page 17 ......... www.platinumtechnologies.com
Soprema 
Page 31 ................................. www.soprema.ca
MASONRY
Nusens Niche Contracting
Page 3 ...................................... www.nusens.ca
MeTAL ROOFING & SIDING
Crawford Roofing Corporation
Page 21 .................... www.crawfordroofing.ca
Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 9 ..................................... www.seeback.com
MeMBRANeS & ROOFING SYSTeMS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
Bitumar
Page 33 ............................... www.bitumar.com
Firestone Building Products 
Inside Back Cover ............... www.firestonebp.ca
Smith-Peat Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Ltd. ................................ Page 20 
Soprema 
Page 31 ................................. www.soprema.ca



4242

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DIRECTORY
ReSIDeNTIAL/COMMeRCIAL
MODIFIeD ROOFING
Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com
Smith-Peat Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Ltd. ................................ Page 20 
ReFLeCTIVe COATINGS
Provincial Industrial Roofing 
Page 19 ................ www.provincialroofing.com
ROOF INSuLATION 
Accu-Plane Enterprises Inc. 
Page 27 ............................. www.accuplane.com

Atlas Roofing Corporation
Page 5 & 9 ......................  www.atlasroofing.com 
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com

Firestone Building Products 
Inside Back Cover ................ www.firestonebp.ca
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca

ROOFING & SheeT MeTAL SuPPLIeS
Amherst Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
Page 15 ..................... www.amherstroofing.com
Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
Page 9 ................................... www.seeback.com
Smith-Peat Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Ltd. ................................ Page 20 
Viana Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 15 ......................... www.vianaroofing.com
ROOFING ASPhALT 
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com
ROOFING ACCeSSORIeS
Lexsuco Corporation 
Page 31 .............. www.lexsucocorporation.com
ROOFING CONTRACTORS
Crawford Roofing Corporation 
Page 21 ...................... www.crawfordroofing.ca

Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd.
Page 9 ............. www.deanchandlerroofing.com

Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com
ROOFING equIPMeNT
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
ROOFING FASTeNeRS 
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc.
Page 31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com
ROOFING MAINTeNANCe
Nortex Roofing Ltd.
Page 19 ...................... www.nortexroofing.com

Provincial Industrial Roofing 
Page 19 .................. www.provincialroofing.com
Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 9 ..................................... www.seeback.com

Smith-Peat Roofing & 
Sheet Metal Ltd. ................................ Page 20

ROOFING MATeRIALS
Owens Corning
Page 11 .............................. www.owenscorning.ca

ROOFING MeMBRANeS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca
ROOFING PRODuCTS
Accu-Plane Enterprises Inc. 
Page 27 .............................. www.accuplane.com
Lexsuco Corporation 
Page 31 .............. www.lexsucocorporation.com
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca
ROOFING SuPPLIeS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
Lexsuco Corporation 
Page 31 .............. www.lexsucocorporation.com
ROOFING SuPPLIeS & equIPMeNT
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
ROOFING SYSTeMS & ACCeSSORIeS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 .................... www.beacon-canada.com
Firestone Building Products 
Inside Back Cover ................ www.firestonebp.ca
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca
ROOFING uNDeRLAYMeNT
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com

ShINGLeS
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com

SheeT MeTAL
Crawford Roofing Corporation
Page 21 ...................... www.crawfordroofing.ca
Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd. 
Page 9 ............. www.deanchandlerroofing.com
Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. 
Page 9 ..................................... www.seeback.com

TAPeReD ROOF INSuLATION
Modulr TS 
Page 33 ............................... www.modulrts.com

uNDeRLAYMeNT
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page  31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com
uNION
Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd. 
Page 9 ............. www.deanchandlerroofing.com

WATeRPROOFING
Beacon Roofing Supply Inc. 
Page 31 ..................... www.beacon-canada.com 
Soprema 
Page 31 .................................. www.soprema.ca





Mission Statement
To assure through accountability,
excellence in roofing construction.

Vision Statement
The only source for professional
ICI roofing contractors in Ontario.

1-888-33OIRCA (6-4722)
Tel: (416) 695-4114
Fax: (416) 695-9920

oirca@ontarioroofing.com
www.ontarioroofing.com


